a
 1
60
35
 V
in
ey
ar

Page 4 of 7
      MLDX - Millivolt Output Low Pressure DX Series
How to Order
For example, MLDX-L05D-DX01-N defines an All Sensors’ MLDX Millivolt Output Low Pressure DX Series sensor, 5
inH2O differential pressure range, DX01 package, no parylene coating.
- -
Product Series
Coating
Pressure Ranges N
P
L05D 015A
L10D 030A
001D 100A
005D
015D
030D
100D
 ± 5 inH2O
DX01
Differential
L05D
± 30 psi
± 15 psi
± 5 psi
0 to 15 psi
± 1 psi
± 100 psi
± 10 inH2O
NMLDX -
Absolute
No Parylene
Parylene
Package Selection
0 to 30 psi
0 to 100 psi
M LD X
Millivolt Output Low
Pressure DX Series